Tolerance rings
DBR AUTOMATION SL, Malaga Spain, Telf: +34 951709474  E-mail: comercial@dbrautomation.com
Bosch Rexroth AG, R999000491 (2004-12)
2 Tolerance rings
DBR AUTOMATION SL, Malaga Spain, Telf: +34 951709474  E-mail: comercial@dbrautomation.com
R999000491 (2004-12), Bosch Rexroth AG
3 Tolerance rings

Code for tolerance ring width (b) / material from 01 to 49 = carbon steel
from 51 to 99 = carbon steel
Ordering Example R08810 010 54
Series 10 = Series  R0810 (AN)
Tolerance ring diameter (d) d  = 10
Tolerance ring width (b) / material b = 12 / stainless steel
DBR AUTOMATION SL, Malaga Spain, Telf: +34 951709474  E-mail: comercial@dbrautomation.com
16
�
�
��
�
�
Bosch Rexroth AG, R999000491 (2004-12)
Tolerance rings
Part number
C
ar
bo
n
st
ee
l
S
ta
in
le
ss
 s
te
el
Tolerance ring
dimensions
(mm)
Shaft or bore diameter1) (mm) Load1)
Shaft Bore for mounting
rolling bearings
Bore for
torque transfer
Torque
capacity3)
Permissible
radial load2)
Weight
kg/1000
pieces
approx.
old d b d'
h9
D' D' M
Nm
F
N
R0810 006 51 AN 6 x 6 6 6 6 6,985
6,93
6,86
6,82
0,5 600 0,16
R0810 010 51 AN 10 x 4 10 4 10 11,48
11,41
11,30
11,23
1,0 1000 0,25
R0810 010 52 AN 10 x 6 6 2,0 1500 0,35
R0810 010 53 AN 10 x 10 10 3,0 2100 0,60
R0810 010 54 AN 10 x 12 12 3,5 2600 0,78
R0810 012 52 AN 12 x 6 12 6 12 13,48
13,41
13,30
13,23
2,0 1800 0,40
R0810 012 53 AN 12 x 10 10 3,5 2400 0,70
R0810 012 54 AN 12 x 12 12 4,2 2900 0,80